
2024 Softball Schedule
DATE DAY OPPONENT TEAMS LOCATION TIME

2/29/2024 Thursday Augusta Christian V Augusta 5:30

3/5/2024 Tuesday Mead Hall MS Home 4:00

3/7/2024 Thursday Jefferson Davis MS/V Home 4:00/6:00

3/12/2024 Tuesday Community Christian MS Augusta 4:00

3/14/2024 Thursday Jefferson Davis MS/V Blackville 4:00/6:00

3/15/2024 Friday Richard Winn* MS/V Rain 4:00/6:00

3/18/2024 Monday Greenwood Christian MS/V Greenwood 4:00/6:00

3/19/2024 Tuesday King* MS Home 4:00

3/21/2024 Thursday Greenwood Christian MS/V Greenwood 4:00/6:00

3/25/2024 Monday Community Christian MS Home 4:00

3/25/2024 Monday Hammond V Home 5:30

3/26/2024 Tuesday Laurens* MS/V Rain Out 4:00/5:30

3/28/2024 Thursday Hammond V Columbia 5:00

4/2/2024 Tuesday Richard Winn* MS/V Winnsboro 4:00/5:30

4/4/2024 Thursday Greenwood Christian MS/V Home 4:00/6:00

4/5/2024 Friday King* MS Batesburg 4:00

4/15/2024 Monday Laurens* MS/V Home 4:00/6:00

4/16/2024 Tuesday Greenwood Christian MS/V Home 4:00/6:00

4/18/2024 Thursday Mead Hall MS Aiken 4:00

4/25/2024 Thursday PAC MS/V Home 5:00/6:30

4/27/2024 Saturday MS Region Tournament MS King Academy TBA

4/29/2024 Friday Richard Winn* MS/V Home 4:00/6:00

4/30/2024 Tuesday PAC MS/V Columbia 5:00/6:30

5/2/2024 Thursday Augusta Christian V Home 5:30

5/6/2024 Monday Laurens* MS/V Laurens 4:00/5:30


